sL# Description Unit Unit Price Total Amount

01 TEMPEST Brand new generator B0 KVA

Prime rating diesel Generator set with
perkins engine (U.K),Stamford Alternator
(U.K),Control module from Deepsea (U'K),

whereas Shipment From U.K

01 BDT 9,75000.00 BDT 975,000.00

Total : BDT Nine Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Only BDT 975,000.00

fVf ritrt"nin." of DG/Warranty period : The maintenance period or Warranty period for the generator

sets will be for 02 year from the date of delivery and successful commissioning of the sets.

pls send a copy of acceptance, arrange to collect 50% advance payment and deliver the generator as soon as